
     
 

San Pasqual High School Student Bulletin 

 
 Friday January 20, 2023 – Traditional Day Extended Lunch 

 
 

SPORT OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME RELEASE TIME 

JV & Novice Girls Soccer Oceanside Oceanside 3:30pm 2:05pm  

FR & JV Boys Soccer SDA Home 4:00pm 3:00pm  

JV Girls Basketball Esco Esco 5:30pm Bus departs at 4:10pm  

V Girls Basketball Esco Home 5:30pm   

Boys V Soccer SDA Home 6:00pm   

Girls V Soccer Oceanside Oceanside 7:00pm Bus departs at 5:20pm  

JV Boys Basketball  Esco Esco 7:00pm   

V Boys Basketball Esco Home 7:00pm   

 
Club Meetings 
 

 
 Attention Girl’s Freshmen Soccer. Please 

report to room 601 at lunch on Monday 1/23 for 
your team photo. Please bring your game day 
shirt for the photo, but school attire is fine for 
the photo too. 
 

 Hey Seniors, 
Baby photos, senior sibling photos, and senior 
memory ads are all due February 1st. Check 
your school email to find out how to submit 
your pictures or purchase a senior memory ad 
and check the yearbook page on the school 
website for more information. 
If you have any more questions come and see 
Mrs. Hawkins in room 601. 

 
 Fashion club is having a clothing drive for our 

upcoming spring recycled fashion show.  
Please bring any unwanted garments to Mrs. 
Chapman in room 916 from now until Feb. 
14th.  Denim, T-shirts, jackets/hoodies, - 
clothes or shoes of any size.  Let us transform 
your donations into our own special creations, 
and if this sounds interesting to you, join us 
today at lunch in room 916!   

 
 Attention Seniors, just letting you know we are 

almost out of Grad tickets. Don’t wait.   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 It's eagle shout out time 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfgg
X_qEiVjvWUvdYWo92jCYEcHu6fQUMuMcFXdP
AG00k24jA/viewform 
 
Shout to Mrs. Michelle Cavassa, she is always 
keeping each student's best interest first. She 
is very aware of the needs of others and looks 
to help no matter how busy she is. 

 
Staff, let's keep the shout outs going.  Check 
your email for directions to link 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Have a beautiful day Eagles. 
Remember United We Are San Pasqual” 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

 
San Pasqual Golden Eagles know our ABC’s, we 

are Academically Engaged 
Behaving Positively 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfggX_qEiVjvWUvdYWo92jCYEcHu6fQUMuMcFXdPAG00k24jA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfggX_qEiVjvWUvdYWo92jCYEcHu6fQUMuMcFXdPAG00k24jA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfggX_qEiVjvWUvdYWo92jCYEcHu6fQUMuMcFXdPAG00k24jA/viewform

